M19H4ADC Datasheet:  Rev. A
Release Date: 01-2021
ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS (+25C)
After a 0.5 hour warm-up period, the M19H4ADC will satisfy the following specifications.
Electrical Characteristics1 MIN TYP MAX
RF Input Frequency Range (GHz) 40 -- 60
IF Frequency Range (GHz) 0.3  6.5
LO Harmonic Number -- 4 --

M19H4ADC Datasheet:  Rev. A
Release Date: 01-2021
ORDER INFORMATION
1 Add accessories for “direct connect” between OML module & Fieldfox with Type N(f) Test Ports
² Add accessories for “direct connect” between OML module & Fieldfox with 3.5 mm(m) Test Ports
³ Add accessories for “direct connect” between OML module & Fieldfox with Type N(f) or with 3.5 mm(m) Test Ports
⁴ Add accessories for “direct connect” between OML module & Fieldfox with NMD 2.4 mm(m)  Test Ports
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (If necessary, contact OML for more detailed drawings)
Model Number Description
M19H4ADC WR-19 Harmonic Mixer Module, 40 to 60 GHz, with Carrying Case & DC Bias Cable
Options
M19H4ADC-100¹ M19H4ADC with 2 ea. N(m)/SMA(m) Adapter
M19H4ADC-101² M19H4ADC with 2 ea. SMA(m/f) Adapter
M19H4ADC-102³ M19H4ADC with 2 ea. N(m)/SMA(m), 2 ea. SMA(m/f) Adapter
M19H4ADC-103⁴ M19H4ADC with 2 ea. SMA (m)/2.4 mm(f) adapter
Accessories:
V00DCUSBS1 DC Bias Cable, USB(m) to 90° SMB(f), 12” Lg
M00NMSM Adapter, Type-N(m) to SMA(m)
M00SMSF Adapter, SMA(m) to SMA(f)